
N170 HANK, APPLETON, WI, 54915-8131
https://www.adashunjones.com

N170 HANK,
APPLETON, WI,
54915-8131

$169,900

Don t miss your chance at this spacious home in the Kimberly School District! Large KT,
dining & living room is perfect for entertaining. Patio door leads to updated deck and
spacious yard w/mature trees and landscaping. Home also has a large family room with a
bar and wood burning FP. Master BR has walk-in...

LISTING
First Weber, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2558 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1440

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1118 Tax Amount: 3355

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X10 Upper

Family Room 26X22 Lower

Kitchen 13X11 Main

Living Room 23X15 Main

Dining Room 12X11 Main

Other Room 13X12 Lower

Other Room 2 19X13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Partial,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


